
Scenario situation

Total:23

Scenario: CDM1_VOBL_270819

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR BENGALURU ARRIVALS DUE SCHEDULED RWY CLOSURE

Period:27/08/2019 - 09:00 to 27/08/2019 - 10:00

Advisory Validity: 27/08/2019 - 01:00
ATFM MEASURES FOR BENGALURU DUE SCHEDULED RUNWAY CLOSURE

Amount plans delayed: 11 Sum plans delay:03:44 Delay Average:00:13

5 min: 35% 15 min: 47% 30 min:100% 45 min:100% 60 min:100%

Maximum delay min:30 Total flights in the program:23

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135292 / 91 11 26135293 / 91 11 26135294

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135286

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Delayed and Rerouted Flights
Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES

LURGI Q21 TELUVVOBL FPL00:23IAD1543 08:50 09:30 00:0008:40 09:13
RED

KNIGHT
09:53VOHS 00:23 GDP

DCT MCT T502 MUSRU P574 BOLIS P574
MADOG/M079F410 P574

VOBL FPL00:00OMA283 06:25 09:35 00:0006:25 06:25 OMAN AIR09:35OOMS 00:00 GDP

DCT UGABA W43VOBL RPL00:28LLR897 08:50 09:21 00:0008:40 09:18 ALLIED09:49VOMY 00:28
GSP,
GDP

KAT R461 CCB/N0455F370 W43 BIAVOBL FPL00:00IGO1206 08:55 09:56 00:0008:55 08:55 IFLY09:56VCBI 00:00 GDP

EGRE1G EGREP T532 KODIS L883
UMRAN M628 KATIT UM440 MIDGU

VOBL FPL00:00SVA866 04:22 09:45 00:0004:00 04:22 SAUDIA09:45OEJN 00:00 GDP

18/27/19 7:04 AM



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES

W118 CCB W43VOBL RPL00:10LLR506 08:20 09:14 00:0008:10 08:30 ALLIED09:24VOCI 00:10
GSP,
GDP,

Q9 RIKBU DCTVOBL FPL00:23IGO6939 08:05 09:14 00:0007:55 08:28 IFLY09:37VABB 00:23
GSP,
GDP

BBI W88 SAI W70VOBL RPL00:09TRJ622 09:15 09:51 00:0009:05 09:24 TRUJET10:00VOJV 00:09
GDP,
DLA

Q21VOBL FPL00:25IGO6417 08:35 09:16 00:0008:25 09:00 IFLY09:41VOHS 00:25
GSP,
GDP

W101EVOBL RPL00:18GOW286 08:30 09:12 00:0008:20 08:48 GOAIR09:30VOGO 00:18
GSP,
GDP

TTP W142 XIVIL W117 BIAVOBL FPL00:17IGO7113 09:10 09:41 00:0009:00 09:27 IFLY09:58VOTP 00:17 GDP

KP DCT BBM DCT GUGRO DCT SUSIK
DCT BIA

VOBL RPL00:30LLR535 08:10 09:17 00:0008:00 08:40 ALLIED09:47VAKP 00:30
GSP,
GDP

W13S BBB/N0450F370 Q9VOBL RPL00:22IGO758 07:45 09:29 00:0007:35 08:07 IFLY09:51VAAH 00:22
GSP,
GDP

Q22 BOSGA/N0450F390 Q22 HIA W41 KM
W136 RRP W100 ENTAP/N0405F250

VEPT FPL00:00IGO897 09:50 12:14 00:0009:40 09:50 IFLY12:14VOBL 00:00 GDP

MML W81 BIAVOBL FPL00:19IGO369 08:45 09:13 00:0008:35 09:04 IFLY09:32VOML 00:19
GSP,
GDP

Q22 HIA/N0440F340 L518VAID RPL00:00IAD2467 09:55 11:23 00:0009:45 09:55
RED

KNIGHT
11:23VOBL 00:00 GDP

LATID Q22 SAKROVOHS FPL00:00IAD1516 09:45 10:26 00:0009:35 09:45
RED

KNIGHT
10:26VOBL 00:00 GDP

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT

SEJ759 VOBL BIA W47 VVZ A465 CEA W69 BGDFS CNLVEBD SPICEJET00:0009:45 00:0009:45 00:0012:23

SEJ3420 VOPC DCT MMV W117FS GSP, CNLVOBL SPICEJET00:0008:30 00:1408:30 00:1409:16

SEJ768 VOBL
LATID W57 HIA W29 KM W136 RRP V32
OTABA G450 KINKI W100 RRC DCT PPT

FS GSP, CNLVEPT SPICEJET00:0009:00 00:2409:06 00:2411:25

28/27/19 7:04 AM



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT

IAD1565 VEBS
BBS W90 LARIK A465 VVZ W47 BBZ

W153
FS CNLVOBL

RED
KNIGHT

00:0007:45 00:0008:06 00:0009:40

AIC563 VOMM W117FS CNLVOBL AIRINDIA00:0008:50 00:0009:14 00:0009:40

SEJ3685 VOBL W118FS CNLVOCB SPICEJET00:0009:40 00:0009:42 00:0010:20

38/27/19 7:04 AM


